
ISSUE ID: 2012/F/48 
REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME 

BETWEEN
07-DEC-2012 AND 13-DEC-2012





Company 
Number

Company
Name

Date Of 
Registration

Company 
Number

Company
Name

Date Of 
Registration

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 07-DEC-2012 AND 13-DEC-2012

3CRO GAZETTE, FRIDAY, 14th December  2012

57516

93139

259893

331859

339703

344335

388471

420889

431111

433225

435636

436859

442905

444346

473488

474434

477762

487553

490859

491944

506918

510040

510573

514856

519024

519267

519371

519372

519378

10/12/2012

10/12/2012

12/12/2012

10/12/2012

11/12/2012

11/12/2012

10/12/2012

11/12/2012

12/12/2012

12/12/2012

12/12/2012

12/12/2012

10/12/2012

10/12/2012

12/12/2012

10/12/2012

10/12/2012

11/12/2012

11/12/2012

11/12/2012

12/12/2012

11/12/2012

10/12/2012

11/12/2012

10/12/2012

12/12/2012

12/12/2012

07/12/2012

10/12/2012

JOHN LEAVY & COMPANY LIMITED Changed To 
ELCO DISTRIBUTORS LIMITED
KILLARNEY CRYSTAL, CHINA & GLASS CO. LIMITED 
Changed To GABLESTONE PARTNERS LIMITED
WOOD GROUP ACCESSORIES & COMPONENTS 
HOLDINGS LIMITED Changed To TURBINE LEASING 
COMPANY HOLDINGS LIMITED
IRISH INSTITUTE OF COUNSELLING & 
HYPNOTHERAPY LIMITED Changed To IRISH 
INSTITUTE OF COGNITIVE & HUMANISTIC 
PSYCHOTHERAPY LIMITED
HOMECALL LIMITED Changed To THRU-U 
DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
SOUTHVIEW CONSTRUCTION LIMITED Changed To 
SOUTHVIEW CONSULTING LIMITED
BELVEDERE SOCIAL ACCOMMODATION LIMITED 
Changed To HOUSING FIRST ACCOMMODATION 
AND SUPPORT PROJECT LIMITED
FALLON OILS  LIMITED Changed To 
CASTLEDARGAN RESORT LIMITED
DUN MHUIRE MOTORS LIMITED Changed To BELFRY
HOSPITALITY SERVICES LIMITED
ANNESKEAGH ORGANIC FARMS LIMITED Changed 
To DONNELLY FARMS LIMITED
OPM ENGINEERING SERVICES LIMITED Changed To 
LABSTUFF LIMITED
EDUCOGYM WATERFORD LIMITED Changed To 
EMERGENT ENTERPRISE SUPPORT SERVICES 
LIMITED
FAMILY SUPPORT NETWORK LIMITED Changed To 
NATIONAL FAMILY SUPPORT NETWORK LIMITED
RAGLAN EQUITY LIMITED Changed To ONLINE 
CHARITY GAMES LIMITED
GEO GUIDES LIMITED Changed To IN-TRIP TRAVEL 
TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
TERABITHIA LIMITED Changed To MICROWAVE  
DIFFUSION LIMITED
CRM PULSE LIMITED Changed To DATAHUG 
LIMITED
CLOCKWORK COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED Changed 
To CLOCKWORK MARKETING COMMUNICATIONS &
EVENTS LIMITED
HENNESSY & MORRISSEY VENDING LIMITED 
Changed To MORRISSEY WALSH ENTERPRISE'S 
LIMITED
MERZOLAN LIMITED Changed To FRASCATI 
INVESTRMENTS 2012 LIMITED
SELECT DATING SERVICES LIMITED Changed To 
POWWOW TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
OBILISK TRADE FINANCE TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED 
Changed To BIO TRACE TRADING LIMITED
FINANCIAL TECHNOLOGY RISK SOLUTIONS 
LIMITED Changed To FRAUD TECHNOLOGY 
RESEARCH SOLUTIONS LIMITED
GSP (GENERICS SPECIALTY PHARMA) LIMITED 
Changed To GENERIC SPECIALTY PHARMA LIMITED
VITALISE CLINICS LIMITED Changed To BODY MED 
SPA LIMITED
CALTREMOUS LIMITED Changed To JOHN HINDE 
GROUP LIMITED
RANTIVER LIMITED Changed To JOHN HINDE 
IRELAND LIMITED
SENSUNA LIMITED Changed To DATAC CONTROL 
INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
ORZIP LIMITED Changed To KEYNOTE 
DISTRIBUTION LIMITED


