



Gazette

ISSUE ID: 2012/F/48

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 07-DEC-2012 AND 13-DEC-2012

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 07-DEC-2012 AND 13-DEC-2012

Company Number	Company Name	Date Of Registration	Company Number	Company Name	Date Of Registra
57516	JOHN LEAVY & COMPANY LIMITED Changed To ELCO DISTRIBUTORS LIMITED	10/12/2012			
93139	KILLARNEY CRYSTAL, CHINA & GLASS CO. LIMITED	10/12/2012			
259893	Changed To GABLESTONE PARTNERS LIMITED WOOD GROUP ACCESSORIES & COMPONENTS	12/12/2012			
	HOLDINGS LIMITED Changed To TURBINE LEASING				
331859	COMPANY HOLDINGS LIMITED IRISH INSTITUTE OF COUNSELLING &	10/12/2012			
	HYPNOTHERAPY LIMITED Changed To IRISH				
	INSTITUTE OF COGNITIVE & HUMANISTIC PSYCHOTHERAPY LIMITED				
339703	HOMECALL LIMITED Changed To THRU-U DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	11/12/2012			
344335	SOUTHVIEW CONSTRUCTION LIMITED Changed To	11/12/2012			
388471	SOUTHVIEW CONSULTING LIMITED BELVEDERE SOCIAL ACCOMMODATION LIMITED	10/12/2012			
	Changed To HOUSING FIRST ACCOMMODATION	,			
420889	AND SUPPORT PROJECT LIMITED FALLON OILS LIMITED Changed To	11/12/2012			
424444	CASTLEDARGAN RESORT LIMITED				
431111	DUN MHUIRE MOTORS LIMITED Changed To BELFR) HOSPITALITY SERVICES LIMITED	1 12/12/2012			
433225	ANNESKEAGH ORGANIC FARMS LIMITED Changed To DONNELLY FARMS LIMITED	12/12/2012			
435636	OPM ENGINEERING SERVICES LIMITED Changed To	12/12/2012			
436859	LABSTUFF LIMITED EDUCOGYM WATERFORD LIMITED Changed To	12/12/2012			
	EMERGENT ENTERPRISE SUPPORT SERVICES LIMITED	,,_0			
442905	FAMILY SUPPORT NETWORK LIMITED Changed TO NATIONAL FAMILY SUPPORT NETWORK LIMITED	10/12/2012			
444346	RAGLAN EQUITY LIMITED Changed To ONLINE	10/12/2012			
473488	CHARITY GAMES LIMITED GEO GUIDES LIMITED Changed To IN-TRIP TRAVEL	12/12/2012			
	TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED				
474434	TERABITHIA LIMITED Changed To MICROWAVE DIFFUSION LIMITED	10/12/2012			
477762	CRM PULSE LIMITED Changed To DATAHUG LIMITED	10/12/2012			
487553	CLOCKWORK COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED Changed To CLOCKWORK MARKETING COMMUNICATIONS & EVENTS LIMITED				
490859	HENNESSY & MORRISSEY VENDING LIMITED Changed To MORRISSEY WALSH ENTERPRISE'S	11/12/2012			
491944	LIMITED MERZOLAN LIMITED Changed To FRASCATI INVESTRMENTS 2012 LIMITED	11/12/2012			
506918	SELECT DATING SERVICES LIMITED Changed To	12/12/2012			
510040	POWWOW TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED OBILISK TRADE FINANCE TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED	11/12/2012			
510573	Changed To BIO TRACE TRADING LIMITED FINANCIAL TECHNOLOGY RISK SOLUTIONS	10/12/2012			
510573	LIMITED Changed To FRAUD TECHNOLOGY RESEARCH SOLUTIONS LIMITED	10/12/2012			
514856	GSP (GENERICS SPECIALTY PHARMA) LIMITED	11/12/2012			
519024	Changed To GENERIC SPECIALTY PHARMA LIMITED VITALISE CLINICS LIMITED Changed To BODY MED				
519267	SPA LIMITED CALTREMOUS LIMITED Changed To JOHN HINDE	12/12/2012			
519371	GROUP LIMITED RANTIVER LIMITED Changed To JOHN HINDE IRELAND LIMITED	12/12/2012			
519372	SENSUNA LIMITED Changed To DATAC CONTROL INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	07/12/2012			
519378	ORZIP LIMITED Changed To KEYNOTE DISTRIBUTION LIMITED	10/12/2012			